A T C  Q - B R I D G E  T H E R M A L  C O N D U C T O R
ATC # 001-1143
 Rev. I, 11/19
ATC Q-Bridge
Thermal Conductor
ATC’s new Q-Bridge Thermal Conductor is manufactured
with the highest quality materials for reliable and
repeatable performance providing a cost effective

E S
THE ENGINEERS’ CHOICE®       www.atceramics.com 2
ATC Part Number Code
 QB 0603 A 25 W Y T
Q-Bridge
Case Size
Substrate
  A = AlN; B = BeO
Thickness (mils)
Packaging
T =  Tape and Reel, std.
1000 pc., 7” Reel
500 pc., 7” Reel
C = ATC Matrix Tray
Termination Code
Y =  Silver Platinum
Non-Magnetic Termination
S =  Silver over Magnetic Termination
The above part number refers to a Q-Bridge, (EIA case size 0603), Aluminum Nitride (AlN) substrate, Thickness 25 mils.,
Style W, Y Termination (Silver Platinum Non-Magnetic Termination), with Tape and Reel Packaging.
A T C  Q - B R I D G E  T H E R M A L  C O N D U C T O R
For additional information and catalogs contact your ATC
representative or call direct at +1-631-622-4700.